

မေဝြနှံ့ခြံနီ आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

GIURNA, Jaipal Yador S/O Balsam challampally

self.

250

BEFORE RETURNING OFFICER

KALWAKURTHY.

Form 26 (See Rule 4A)

Afficient to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for election to ASSEMBLY OF A.P. (Name of the House) from KALWAKURTHY ASSEMBLY Constituency (Name of the Constituency)

I, GURKA JAIPAL YADAV S/o. BALRAM, aged 53 years, resident of Challampally village of Talakondapally mandal, Mahabubnagar district,

A.P. candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm / state on oath as under:-

1) I am accused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge (s) has / have been framed by the Court (s) of competent jurisdiction.

If the deponent if accused of any such Offence(s) he shall furnished the following information.

Contd..2....

స్టాంప్ వెందర్, కల్వకుల్త,

లైసెన్ట్ నెం, 8/2006.



Prospons

Case / first information report No. / Nos. F.I. R. NO 79/2004 Police Station(s) AMANAGAL District(s) MAHABUBNAGAR, State(s)ANDHRA ii) PRADESH. iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the Offence(s) for which the candidate has been charged U/s. 147, 332, 323, 504, 426 r/w.149 IPC. (Trial is in process). iv) Court(s) which framed the charge(s) J.F.C.M. KALWAKURTHY. Date(s) on which the charge (s) was/ were framed 24-11-2004 v) Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any court(s) of vi) competent jurisdiction 2) I have not been convicted of an offence(s) (Other than any offence(s) referred to in sub-section(1) or sub-section(2), or covered in Sub-Section(3), of Section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and Sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information: i) Case/First Information report No./Nos._____ No -iii) Police Station(s) __NO __ District(s)

ON LINE OF LIVE

State(s)

6-79488 38

Contd..3....

iv) Section(s) of the Concerned Act(s) and short description of the Offence(s) for

v) Date(s) on which the sentence	ce(s) was/ were pronouncedNb
vi) Whether the sentence(s)	has / have been stayed by any court(s) of
No .	competent jurisdiction.
	R DESTABLONG 9
Place: Jadcherla. Date: 23-03-2009.	Signature of the Deponent

VERIFICATION

I, the above named Deponent, do hereby verity and declare that the contents of This Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified at JADCHERLA this 23rd day of March, 2009.



RXSH850148

Signature of the Deponent

Certification: - Sworn & Signed before me on this 23-03-2009 at Jadcher la.

ADVOCATE & NOTARY
Appointed by Govt. of AJ
RANGA RAO THOTA
JADCHERLA - 509 301.

Entered in:

Page No. ... Sl. No. ... Receiept No. ... No. ... N.J.S. Rs.

Note: The columns in this Form which are not applicable to the deponent may be struck off.



ఆంధ్ర ప్రేశ్ आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

GURKA Jaipal Yadow s10 Balram Challam Pally R 843662 N 108 anth మనం చనంత స్వంప్ పెండర్, కల్వకుల్త. లైసెన్స్ నెం, 8/2006.

sect.

- BOKE

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FURNSIHED BY CANDIDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION
PAPER BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICER KALWAKURTHY
For Election to ASSEMBLY OF A.P. (Name of the House)
For KALWAKURTHY Constituency
(Name of the constituency)

I, GURKA JAIPAL YADAV S/o. BALRAM, aged 55 years, resident of Challampally village of Talakondapally mandal, Mahabubnagar district,

A.F. candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and stateon oath as under:-

(Strike out whichever not applicable)

1) The following cases(s) is / are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-

i) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which Cognizance taken: U/s. 147, 322, 323, 504, 426, r/w. 149 IPC.

ii) The court which has taken cognizance: J.F.C.M., Kalwakurthy

iii) Case No.: C.C. No.127/2004

98.28 Jennstrus

contd...2..

G. SUBHASH CHANDRA & OSE REDDY ADVO GATE / IVOTARY BA, LL.B.

ADVO TATE / IVOTARY BA. LL.R. H.No. 7-79, 1st Floor, Near Andhrapra desh Grameena Vikas Bank, Kalwakurthy, Mahabubnagar Dist - 509 324 iv) Date of order of the Court taking cognizance : 24-11-2004

v) Details of appeal (s) / application (s) for revision, etc. if any filed against above order taking cognizance.

2) That I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank balance etc.) of myself, my spouse and dependents*

A) Details of movable assets.

(Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be

givei	given)					
S1.	Description	Self	Spouse(s)	Dependent-	Dependent-	Dependent-
No.		200	name(s)	1 name	2 Name	3 etc. name
i)	Cash	E 2 7		- 182		
ii)	Deposits in Banks, financial institutions and non-banking financial companies	nır	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
iii)	Bonds, debentures and shares in companies	NIL	'NIL	- do -	-do-	do
iv)		LI C 644350 3.50,000, SAMMUSE 26. F641, Dremann	757 75,000/- RD S.A	(Yessy) (Monthly) 4212		-
v)	Motor vehicles (Details of make, etc.)	APO 9 BR 1925 SCORPIO	AP29-BD 6943 SPARK CHAVERLET			,
vi)	Jeweler (Give details of weight and value)	2 tulas gold	20 tulus 901d 20 tulus 51 LYER	-		~
vii)	Other assets, such as values of claims/ interest	HIE	-Mrs	-		_

Selson For Contd..3....

CHANDRA BOSE REDDY G. SUBHASH

ADVOCATE / NOTARY BA, LLB. H.No./7-79, 1st Floor, Near Andhrapradesh Grameena Vikas Bank, Kalwakurthy, Mahabubnagar Dist - 509 324

B. Details of immovable assets

01		0.10	0 ()	D 1	D 1 :	D
S1.	Description	Self	Spouse(s)	Dependent-	Dependent-	Dependent-
No.		Sy. 40.	name(s)	1 name	2 Name	3 etc. name
i)	Agriculture land - Location - Sy.No.(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - Current	122/E 125/A 109/A 8/AKTHA MADARAM 30-02,000 6-209+ 287, 284	122/A 3, 272' 1, 273 2 305 3	NAKTHA) MADARM) 02 00 7 Chorroda 00 1 Serijin R.R.D	157	NIF
•••	market value	CHALLAMA	ALLY			
ii)	Non- Agriculture land - Location - Sy.No.(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - Current market value	sy . No 272 sy no 273 chandon sor ling A. A. Di lang ext 16.019 Total Val 2,79,00	2.00 mgs. mpaly ist nt total total	MIL 9.029ts. Ind Land value 58,00,0001-CI		Nin
iii)	Buildings (Commercial and residential) Location - Sy.No.(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - Current market value	NIL)	Q&9 <u>7</u>	MIL NO	NIL (m MDL
iv)	Houses / Appartmenr, etc. Location - Sy.No.(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - Current market value	P.NO 1-22-4 CHALLAM PALLY 300 SQ.Y	PIOT. NO. 2 WEST PART 198 SQ. Yords BLOCK. NO.2 JILLE LAGU SAROOR NAGO R. R. DIST	AR	NIL.	NIL NIL
v)	Others (Such as interest in property)		(159)	88 do. C	NIL.	NIL NIL

Eschladd,

G. SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE REDDY

ADVOCATE / NOTARY
H. No. 7.79, 1st/Floor,
Near Andhrapradesh Grameena Vikas Bank,
Kalwakurthy, Mahabubnagar Dist - 509 324

223548 Contd...4....

G. Rasyan Deri A/c 054810100/499594, Senforthy. Ayd. 5,000/3) I give herein below the details of my liabilities / over dues to public financial

instituti	ons and government dues:-		
Sl. No.	Description G. JAIPAL YADAY A/L 521 964 18030 SBH BAGHLINGAMPALLY. Dolon 50,000 SBH - ASSEMBLY by N/L 520 88487620 ATYAM DEVI 620 385815 Edon 10,000	Name and address of Bank/ Financial Institution (s) department(s)	Amount out standing as on 704 60,000
(a)i)	Loans from Bank SIDH DAGH LINGAM	S.B. H BAGHLINGIAM PLLY, Branch HYd	25,00,000
ii)	Loans from financial institutions	- No -	NIL
iii)	Government dues (Other than income tax and wealth tax) (No Due Certificate to be enclosed in case holding or having held any public office)	- No-	UIL
(b) i)	Income Tax including surcharge (Also indicate the assessment year upto which Income Tax Return Field. Give also permanent Account Number (PAN)	G. JAIPAL YADAY PAN AKIP GI 3872C G. RAJYAM DEVT PAN AGRPG 3110E	(IT Returnson) 2007-08.
ii)	Wealth Tax (Also indicate the assessment year upto which Wealth Tax Return filed)	- N+L-	NIL
iii)	Sales Tax (Only in case of Proprietary business)	- NIL-	NIL
iv)	Property Tax	-NTL-	MIL

4) My educational qualifications are as under:- B. A (OSmania University)
(GIVE DETAILS OF SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITY EDUCATION)
(Name of School / University and the year in which the course was complete should also be given.) B. A from Osmania University.

Z.D.H.S. Kadthey - DTO &

Deponent

<u>Verification:-</u> I, the deponent above named, do hereby verity and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

Verified at Kelva Knelly this the ______ day of March 2009

Deponent

2003:000 ESPACE

G. SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE REDDY

ADVOCATE / NOTARY BA, LLB. H. No. 7-79, 1st Floor, Near Andhrapradesh Gramise na Vikas Bank, Kalwakurthy, Mahabubnagar Dist - 509 324